First incorporated in August of
1948, Wilkerson manufactures a
complete line of compressed air
treatment and control products to
meet a wide variety of industrial,
process, consumer and health
care applications. Today, Wilkerson
serves over 500 different industries

35
2.4
Ordering Information
Model Type
Port
Size
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard /
“C” Element
Metal Bowl /
“C” Element
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard /
“B” Element
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard /
“D” Element (No DPI)
Manual Drain
1/4 M16-02-000 M16-02-M00 M16-02-S00 M16-02-X00
3/8 M16-03-000 M16-03-M00 M16-03-S00 M16-03-X00
1/2 M16-04-000 M16-04-M00 M16-04-S00 M16-04-X00
Automatic Drain
1/4 M16-02-F00 M16-02-FM0 M16-02-FS0  —
3/8 M16-03-F00 M16-03-FM0 M16-03-FS0 —
1/2 M16-04-F00 M16-04-FM0 M16-04-FS0 —
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
  = “Most Popular”
Intermediate Coalescing Filter M16
H